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Table C.
Table showing the Offences and Degree of Education of Distinct Convicted Prisoners

received during the Year, 1911.

Table D.
Table showing the Actual Number of Distinct Convicted Prisoners (exclusive of Maoris)

received into Gaol during the Year 1911, classified according to Principal Offence,
Birthplace, and Age.
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Offences against the person—Convicted on indictment ..
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Theft and deceit
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M. I F. M. F. M. F. M. F. M. I F. M. F. M. F. M. If
Birthplaces—England and Wales

Scotland
Ireland
New Zealand
Australian States
Other British possessions
China
Other countries

11
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Totals .. 65 6 79 3 525 24 36 2 252 79 902 72 780 52 2,639

Ages—
Under 10 years
10 and under 12 years ..
12 and under 15 years ..
15 and under 20 years ..
20 and under 25 years ..
25 and under 30 years ..
30 and under 40 years ..
40 and under 50 years ..
50 and under 60 years ..
60 years and over

1
4

15
12
16
10

5
2

2
2

12
1
2

51
95

117164
60
24
12

3
7
4
4
5
1

5
9
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7
2
2

1

19
33
9i
41
33
34

5
8

27
22

1
27
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1
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241148
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4
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2
1
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3
1

1
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3
15
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8
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12 23
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Totals .. 65 6 79

164
3 525
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24 36 2
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252 79 go2 72 780 52 \ 2,639

! 2,983
238

Totals, 1910 69 5 10 63 474 114 1,068 100 452 24 259
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